ROUGE
TYPES CONTACTS
Specification
de la
presentation
et variante
Spécification du
nombre de

Configuration retirée de l'offre ( sur consultation )
COMMANDE ET SIGNALISATION
CODIFICATION DES BOUTONS POUSSOIRS TYPE C
* Ce document liste l'ensemble des variantes pouvant êtres proposées mais n'indique pas les éventuelles incompatibilités d'association ( Consultez nous si nécessaire )
RED
TYPES CONTACTS
Specification
of presentation
Specification of
the number of
NO and NC
contacts
+ Combination + Combination + Combination + Combination
- Standard assembly - Without accessories - Without signaling -
Without escutcheon plate and special
accessories
C16BL C50
Mounting on C50 mosaic
tiles
Example : 45x45
Plastic cover 45X45
(Equipped in  standard
up to 8 contacts)
E10
E10
Socket
+ 48V
Filament
lamp
equipped
Voltage 48V
BC White button
SCC
Escutcheon and symbol available on
C16B-BL-CL-BLE-CLE
Square chromed symbol
C16CL ESN Black tightening nut F1-O1
or 70x45 Plastic cover 70X45
(Equipped standard
beyond 8 contacts)
E14
E14
Socket
 + LED48V
LED lamp
equipped
Voltage 48V
J Yellow button SRC Round chromed symbol
C16BLE SNP Special nuclear protected 1NO+1NC PD
Rear plate cut
(Equipped in standard)
etc… N Black button SCN Square black symbol
C16CLE ST (Metallic) cable support E14
E14
Socket
Without
lamp
V Green button SRN Round black symbol
C16BLEP ou SR Resistance support R Red button PCC Square chromed escutcheon
C16CLEP CF
Protective cover split on
one side
BU Blue button PRC Round chromed escutcheon
C16B Z
Gold/Silver alloy
contacts
PCCG Square chromed escutcheon engraved
C16C C6
Connection Fast-on 6,35
mm
PRCG Round chromed escutcheon engraved
C16BE CR Red bezel (C16BE-CE)
C16CE CRG Red engraved bezel (C16BE-CE)